P16000089264

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000291903520

11/03/16--01016--017 **78.75

mise HOV -3 PH 2: 15

EFFECTIVE DATE 11/01/16

11/08/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 1.egacy 1	Pressure Washing, Inc.		
SUDJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	final and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	sana Nirandone Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
4429	0 NW 109th Terrace		
		Address	
Cor	al Springs, Florida 33065		
	City	. State & Zip	
1-40)1-441-0177		
<u></u>	Daytime *	Felephone number	
vais	anamorales@yahoo.com		
-	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME						
The name of the corpora	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	, M Same	lailing addres	ss, if differ	ent is:	
4420 NW 109th Terrac	3					
Coral Springs, Florida	33065					
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE To establish a the corporation is organized is:	a professional and	high quality	pressure w	ashing	g business
ass. Tarife a	rcial and residential clients.	,	•			, ,
	<u> </u>				· ·	
		·				
			·		<u> </u>	N SE
		·			- 5	<u> </u>
			· .		1	OF ST
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of					PH 2:	CD SIN
ARTICLE VINITL	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			• • •	5	验 三年
Name and Titl	Vatsana Nirandone President	Name and Title:	•	٠	• • •	
Address	4420 NW 109th Terrace	Address:				,,
	Coral Springs					
	Florida 33065	· ·				
•		•		•		
Name and Title	2:	Name and Title:			· 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address		_ Address:			 _	
		•				
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:				
	•					
Address	<u>.</u>	_ Address:	············	·		
•		<u>.</u>	***	,		<u></u>
		~-				

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
TIČLE VI — I	REGISTERED AGENT	•
name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
me:	Vatsana Nirandone	_
	4420 NW 109th Terrace	
dress:	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	-
	Coral Springs, Florida 33065	رب المسار المسار المسار
÷		1818
TICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	2018 KOV
name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:	V - 3
Nama	Vatsana Nirandone	المعرب المالية
Name:	4420 NW 109th Terrace	- P 3년 29
Address:	4420 NW 10941 Tellace	
•	Coral Springs, Florida 33065	_
		· And Andrews
TICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: November 1 2016	
cctive date, if	other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
an effective o ys after the fil		ot be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	•	
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable iffective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
		•
ving been nai	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated
s certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
1	Niv	November 1 2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
ubmit/this doc	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
	Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	
1/2-	2 disp	11-1-90/6
Ranco	ired Signature/Incomorator	